TECHNICAL DATA: 11/2021
IP65 Amenity Luminaires
Amenity MAX
The Amenity MAX luminaires provide attractive and
robust solutions for providing lighting to walkways,
tunnels, storage areas, car parks etc.
   The enclosure is sealed to IP65 and houses a
geartray,electronic driver and multi-circuit LED board.

TECHNICAL DATA: 11/2021
IP65 Amenity Luminaires
ORDER CODES                Description
AMAX/STD/M3/BL/M3         Maintained with standard mains driver and standard emergency
AMAX/STD/M3D/BL            Maintained with standard mains driver and DALI/Self-Test emergency
AMAX/STD/230D/M3/BL     Maintained with DALI mains and standard emergency
AMAX/STD/230D/M3D/BL  Maintained with DALI mains and DALI/Self-Test emergency
AMAX/STD/230/BL Mains only with standard driver
AMAX/STD/230D/BL Mains only with DALI driver
OPTIONS:
/MW                                       Micro-Wave presence detector
/EYE (instead of STD)           ‘Eyelid’ cover (instead of Standard)
/CBD (instead of STD)           ‘Crossblade’ cover (instead of Standard)